Bus

. Bus R KX EF#R Go to website

Direction Route schedule
NEEEMR — hEEEHER NEEEMR — NWEEERER
35 StOpS Monday 11:43
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:43
NEEEMR

Wednesday 11:43
ERKE M

Thursday 11:43
HwE
o Friday 11:43
‘]!FO
T LR & Saturday 11:43
T WL 4 Sunday 11:43
FROB

Route info
T LU R Direction: 138 #ER
EORBHBEOER OB Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min
Gk
el ' mm
TYIXFHHFIS

E&T
ﬁﬁ 158 =
364

#./0
WHER

N_—HEESALEYE

MBI AE R

157
418

ALBYTLIE

3 & OpenStreetMap contributors
AR ER
B AR AHE BusMaps

N_—FEEZSLUBYE

MHER


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%92%8C%E6%B3%89%E5%A4%A7%E9%87%8E%E7%B7%9A-1234732739-2435231360
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%92%8C%E6%B3%89%E5%A4%A7%E9%87%8E%E7%B7%9A-1234732739-2435231360
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%92%8C%E6%B3%89%E5%A4%A7%E9%87%8E%E7%B7%9A-1234732739-2435231360

H./0O
R

TV IkFEHTH

FIREH

FK

EORBREHDRE DR

T R A

FROB

T R A

TR

A/F 0

WA

ERKE L H

NEREHR



Direction
NEEEHER — hEEE MR

21 stops

Open route schedule

NEREHER

ERARE A

R

AF0O

T L3R &

T R A

FROB

T R A

EORBAEHDRE DR

K

FIREH

IV IRkFHEIS

TR

H0

MHER

N_—HEEC S LEYIE

B AE R

ALBYTLIE

EELES

BBEOKRE

NEREHR

Route schedule
NEEEHER — hEEE MR

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: JLEEZE #ER
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min

15:20

15:20

15:20

15:20

15:20


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%92%8C%E6%B3%89%E5%A4%A7%E9%87%8E%E7%B7%9A-1234732739-2435231360

Direction
NEEEHER — hEEE MR

21 stops

Open route schedule

NEREHER

AEORE

CLEES

ALBUTLIE

B AE R

N_—HEECSALEYE

AHER

H.0

TIR

IYIR¥METS

FIREH

G

EORBAEHDRE DR

T R AE

FROB

T R AE

TR &

Z

o

FB

wRAE

ERKELE

NEREHR

Route schedule
NEEEHER — hEEE MR

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: JLEEZE #ER
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 2 hour 15 min

07:25

07:25

07:25

07:25

07:25

07:25

07:25


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%92%8C%E6%B3%89%E5%A4%A7%E9%87%8E%E7%B7%9A-1234732739-2435231360

Direction Route schedule

NEEMR — NWEREMR NEEMR — WEREMR
7 stops Monday -
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:00
NEEEMR

Wednesday 17:00
AUBUTLIE

Thursday -
FATPN S

_ ‘ Friday 17:00

MPURUTLIE
B B ch 244 Saturday -
FEOKAE Sunday -
hEEE MR .

Route info

Direction: J1.38 % #ER

Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min

R KE4R Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Ono

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%92%8C%E6%B3%89%E5%A4%A7%E9%87%8E%E7%B7%9A-1234732739-2435231360

